Abbey Cafeé

April 22-28, 2024

Monday 22nd (Day 15) Tuesday 23rd (Day 16) Wednesday 24th (Day 17) Thursday 25th (Day 18) Friday 26th (Day 19) Saturday 27th (Day 20) Sunday 28th (Day 21)
Entrée Entrée Entrée Entrée Entrée Entrée Entrée
Baked & BBQ Chicken $2.99 JRoast Beef $2.99 JHamburger Steak $3.59 JLemon Butter Chicken Breast ~ $2.79 §Shrimp Stew $4.29 JSausage $ Tomato Gravy $2.99 JFried Chicken- white $2.99
dark $2.79 [Fiesta Casserole $3.69 JCrawfish Pie $3.29 |Smothered Pork Chop $3.59 |Baked/Fried Catfish $4.59 Sausage $2.99 dark $2.79
Creamy Shrimp Pasta $4.99 JFried Chicken Sandwich  $3.99 JClub Sanwiches $2.59Sausage Bread $3.59 fShrimp Poboy $6.99 [Corn Dogs $1.59 |BBQ Chicken- white $2.99
Grill Cheese Sandwich $1.59 whole $3.99 Chicken Salad on Croissant ~ $2.59 JGrill Cheese Sandwich $1.59 dark $2.79
Smothered Potatoes & $3.99 JFiesta Corn Dogs $2.09 JShusi $5.99 with Chips $3.99
Sausage
Starch/Vegetable Starch/Vegetable Starch/Vegetable Starch/Vegetable Starch/Vegetable Starch/Vegetable Starch/Vegetable
Oven Roasted Potatoes ~ $0.99 JSteamed Rice $0.99 JSteamed Rice $0.99 |Steamed Rice $0.99 |Steamed Rice $0.99 JSteamed Rice $0.99 JPetit Pois $0.99
French Fries $1.29 JLima Beans $0.99 |Mashed Potatoes $0.89 |Cheese Puffed Potatoes $0.99 JOven Roasted Potatoes $0.99 JFrench Fries $1.29 JRice Dressing $1.39
Oriental Vegetables $0.89 JWhole Kernel Corn $0.89 JFrench Fries $1.29]Cream Style Corn $0.99 JOnion Rings $1.29 JSteamed Carrots $0.89 JCheese Puff Potatoes $0.99
Steamed Carrots $0.89 JSpinach Casserole $1.09 JCapri Vegetables $0.89JFrench Fries $1.29 [California Vegetables $0.89 $1.29 IBroccoli/Cheese $1.29
Baked Beans $0.99 JBroccoli/Cheese $1.29 JSteamed Squash $0.89 |Oriental Vegetables $0.89 fFrench Style Green Beans $0.99 Whole Kernel Corn $0.89
Macaroni & Cheese $1.29 JFrench Fries $1.29 |Green Bean Casserole $1.09 |Broccoli/Rice Casserole $1.29Corn on the Cob $0.89
French Fries $1.29
Soup Soup Soup Soup Soup Soup Soup
Vegetable Soup Broccoli/Cheese Soup Chicken Noodle Soup Baked Potato Soup Taco Soup Vegetable Soup
120z $2.99 12 0z $3.49 12 0z $2.29 12 0z $3.29 120z $4.69 12 0z $2.99
60z $1.49 60z $1.89 60z $1.39 60z $1.79 60z $2.39 60z $1.49
Salad Salad Salad Salad Salad Salad Salad
Salad Bar Available Salad Bar Available Salad Bar Available Salad Bar Available Salad Bar Available Deluxe Tossed Green Deluxe Tossed Green
Coleslaw $0.99 w/ Egg & Cheese $2.39 w/ Egg & Cheese $2.39
Deluxe Tossed Green $1.59 |Deluxe Tossed Green $1.59
Small Tossed Green $0.99 |Small Tossed Green $0.99
Potato Salad $0.99
Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit
Yogurt Fruit Cup $1.49 JFruit Cup $0.99 Watergate Salad $1.49]Yogurt Fruit Cup $1.49Fruit Cup $0.99 JFruit/Cottage Cheese $0.69 JFruit/Cottage Cheese $0.69
Jello $0.40 QJello $0.40 QJello $0.40QJello $0.40Jello $0.40 JFruit/Grated Cheese $0.69 JFruit/Grated Cheese $0.69
Jello with Fruit $0.50 JJello with Fruit $0.50 QJello with Fruit $0.50Jello with Fruit $0.50 QJello with Fruit $0.50 Jello $0.40Jello $0.40
Jello $0.40 QJello with Fruit $0.50 QJello with Fruit $0.50
Jello with Fruit $0.50
Dessert Dessert Dessert Dessert Dessert Dessert Dessert
Strawberry Cake $2.29 JChocolate Chip Cookie  $1.19 JBread Pudding $1.19 Pumpkin Swirl Cake $1.39 JApple Cobbler $1.29 JAssorted Cookies $0.99 JPecan Pie $1.49

Café Hours: Breakfast 6:30 am- 9:30 am; Lunch 10:45 am - 1:30 pm; Supper 4:15 pm - 6:00 pm
Weekend/Holiday Hours: Breakfast 7 am- 9 am; Lunch 11 am - 1 pm; Supper 4:45 pm - 5:30 pm

*Subject to change due to circumstances beyond
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